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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D8%BA%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D9%85%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%87%D9%8A%D8%AF-231221/movies

Greer	Garson https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/greer-garson-182486/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%88%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AA%D8%B1-
%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AF%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%86-350640/movies

Michael	Pate https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-pate-928353/movies
Philip	Ober https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philip-ober-2073712/movies
Ian	Wolfe https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ian-wolfe-346833/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%88%D9%86%D8%A7-
%D9%83%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%83%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%86-5296328/movies

Rhys	Williams https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rhys-williams-2148362/movies
John	Lupton https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-lupton-3181961/movies
Walter	Baldwin https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/walter-baldwin-3565682/movies
Philip	Tonge https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philip-tonge-500566/movies
Margalo	Gillmore https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margalo-gillmore-3290457/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%84%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86-
%D8%BA%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%81-16006572/movies

Tony	Taylor https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-taylor-953398/movies
Tony	Taylor https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-taylor-7585569/movies
Tony	Taylor https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tony-taylor-3531905/movies
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